
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Isopar L 

 

PRODUCT # 

150004 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Isopar L is a colorless, odorless liquid. Isopar is a TM for a group of synthetic, high-purity 

isoparaffinic materials. 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 32 lb Pails and 353 lb Drums 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Appearance 

Aromatics Content, Wt% 

Bromine Index, as Br/100g, mg 

Color, Saybolt 

Distillation Temperature, IBP°C 

Distillation Temperature, DP°C 

Flash Point, °C 

Odor, Bulk 

Specific Gravity, @ 15.6/15.6°C 

Specification 

Pass 

≤ 0.01 

≤ 20 

≥ 30 

≥ 185 

204 – 211 

≥ 61 

Pass 

0.763 – 0.770 

 

APPLICATIONS 

Isopars are used as odorless solvents, reaction diluents, in proprietary formulations, and etc. 

Isopars are widely used as a viscosity reducing agent in personal care products.  

 

 


