

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Isopar L

PRODUCT

150004

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Isopar L is a colorless, odorless liquid. Isopar is a TM for a group of synthetic, high-purity isoparaffinic materials.

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING

Available in 32 lb Pails and 353 lb Drums

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Chemical Analysis	Specification
Appearance	Pass
Aromatics Content, Wt%	≤ 0.01
Bromine Index, as Br/100g, mg	≤ 20
Color, Saybolt	≥ 30
Distillation Temperature, IBP°C	≥ 185
Distillation Temperature, DP°C	204 – 211
Flash Point, °C	≥ 61
Odor, Bulk	Pass
Specific Gravity, @ 15.6/15.6°C	0.763 – 0.770

APPLICATIONS

Isopars are used as odorless solvents, reaction diluents, in proprietary formulations, and etc. Isopars are widely used as a viscosity reducing agent in personal care products.